One week training programme includes all hands on practical sessions, Case Studies, Discussion Forum, Group Presentation.

Venue 

The training programme will be conducted at Information and Library Network Centre, An IUC of University Grants 

Commission, Infocity, Gandhinagar-382007, Gujarat, India.

Programme  Fee

The registration fee is Rs. 3,540.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty only) per person without accommodation 

and Rs. 5,780.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only) with accommodation which is inclusive of GST rates. It 

covers the cost of training programme kit containing training materials, breakfast, lunch and dinner during the training 

period. The payment should be made through Demand Draft in favour of INFLIBNET Centre payable at Gandhinagar along